
Kennet & Test Valley Methodist Circuit

Kennet and Test Valley Calendar

APR

10
Amalgamation Working Group
Wednesday 10th April 2024 @ 2:00pm

APR

18
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 18th April 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

APR

20
Representative Synod
Saturday 20th April 2024 @ 10:00am
St James, Southampton

MAY

2
Circuit Leadership Team
Thursday 2nd May 2024 @ 3:00pm
Whitchurch

MAY

8
Amalgamation Working Group
Wednesday 8th May 2024 @ 10:30am

MAY

16
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 16th May 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

MAY

23
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Newbury

JUN

12
Amalgamation Working Group
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 2:00pm

JUN

20
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

JUN

20
Preachers & Worship Leaders
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Thatcham

JUL

10
Amalgamation Working Group
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 2:00pm

JUL

18
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 18th July 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

SEP

19
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 19th September 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

OCT

17
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 17th October 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

NOV

21
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 21st November 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)

To book your place contact Karen on 07444 851606 or email:
pastoraldevelopmentworker@outlook.com

DEC

19
Vintage Adventure
Thursday 19th December 2024 @ 2:30pm
Thatcham Methodist Church (RG18 4QL)
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